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General information about company

Scrip code 532986

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE368101016

Name of the company

NIRAJ CEMENT STRUCTURALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category 0Ot Y| shares Ot NOS. 1o/ of total no. of | €125 Of securities (1X)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculated

sory shareholders | up equity | equity YINE | held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I h h Depository | _ (V) as per SCRR, Total as a

(I }sl ?;eslv ; 'iges Receipts VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) ( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X : egry Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f’Lromoter 3240797 3240797 | 17.37 3240797 3240797 |17.37
Group

B) Public 3823 15414503 15414503 | 82.63 15414503 15414503 | 82.63
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

((93)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 3826 18655300 18655300 | 100 18655300 18655300 | 100

file:///C:/Users/arbaz- niraj/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/Temporary Internet Files/Content.Outlook/I20X4AUK/Shareholding Pattern-March ...

3/15



7/18/2020

Shareholding Pattern-March 2019.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of
No. Of Shareholdmg‘, Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Shares asa % assuming | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (X11) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible (X111) .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ;
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding - percentage of sa sa L
convertible securities . % of o, of |dematerialized
1D - Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . and No. Of . = 1 1 | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W " capital) (XI)= No. (a) total No. (a) tota
X) Xa_rran s (VID+H(X) As a ’ Shares : Shares
(Xi) (@) % of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) & 17.37 1324885 [ 40.88 |3240797
Promoter
Group
B) Public 82.63 1800000 | 11.68 13413501
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1800000 | 9.65 | 1324885 7.1 16654298
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N "
Oof No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up underl}/lng held (calculated as ¢ ¢ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity EZE;?::W 833_: per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total TOtE-ll
held Asa % of X egy ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) {l‘I‘l‘a‘K/ ﬁfgigﬁy“ 3 3240797 3240797 |17.37 3240797 3240797 |17.37
(S:;’('IT)OMI 3 3240797 3240797 |17.37 3240797 3240797 [17.37
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?,‘r‘gmoter 3 3240797 3240797 |17.37 3240797 3240797 |17.37
Group (A)=
(AX1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
Financial
63} Institutions/ 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
Banks
(Sé‘;’('lT)"ml 1 200 200 0 200 200 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
a(i ; . . .
i ;‘(‘)?gfﬁ‘g’lr‘fgﬁmal 3520 2177747 2177747 | 11.67 2177747 2177747 | 11.67
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 34 5681190 5681190 |[30.45 5681190 5681190 |[30.45
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?ftyl;er 268 7555366 7555366 |40.5 7555366 7555366 |40.5
Sub-Total 3822 15414303 15414303 | 82.63 15414303 15414303 | 82.63
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3823 15414503 15414503 | 82.63 15414503 15414503 | 82.63
B)2)*+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3826 18655300 18655300 | 100 18655300 18655300 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3826 18655300 18655300 | 100 18655300 18655300 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding, | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shz;res as a % assuming | Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion (XI1) encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a Asa :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible o held in
. Outstanding ” percentage of % of o -
convertible | & - securities diluted sh total As a % of total | dematerialized
securities (Xz?)’ran s and No. Of c;]?i tzl)s()?lr)ﬁ: No. (@) | gpo e | NO- (a) | Shares held form (XIV)
~ b
) gg;rz’;ts (VIDH(X) As a held ®)
% of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 17.37 1324885 | 40.88 3240797
Sub-Total
17.37 1324885 | 40.88 3240797
(GVY)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 17.37 1324885 | 40.88 3240797
Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0 0 200
Sub-Total
0 0 0 200
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.67 0 0 2176745
(a(ii)) 30.45 0 0 3681190
(e 40.5 1800000 | 23.82 7555366
Sub-Total
82.63 1800000 | 11.68 13413301
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 82.63 1800000 | 11.68 13413501
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 1800000 | 9.65 16654298
Total
(A1B+C) 100 1800000 [ 9.65 | 1324885 7.1 16654298
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

*The Company had allotted 20,00,000 equity shares on 14th May, 2018 (by way of conversion of
warrants into equity shares) to Mr. Deven Jitendra Mehta which were to be locked in for the period of 1
year from the last day of trading approval. The Company has obtained Listing approval for the said
shares and submitted application for Corporate Action, however, the Depositories have not given Credit
Confirmation and is under the process. Accordingly, the Trading Approval for the said shares is still
pending. Considering the fact that the equity shares have not been credited to the beneficiay's account,
these shares under consideration have been shown as "in physical form".
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the Gulshan V Chopra Vijaykumar Rajkumar Chopra Asha Vijaykumar Chopra Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) P Jay ' P Jay P g

PAN (IT) AABPC5068K AABPC5074D AABPC4214F Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1940946 686551 613300 3240797

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+ | 1940946 686551 613300 3240797
M)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.4 3.68 3.29 17.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1940946 686551 613300 3240797

Class eg:y

Total 1940946 686551 613300 3240797

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 104 3.68 3.29 17.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 10.4 3.68 3.29 17.37
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 1320000 0 4885 1324885
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 68.01 0 0.8 40.88

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1940946 686551 613300 3240797
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dileep Kumar
Singh

Dileep Kumar
Singh

Mala Sinha

Nirmal Narendra
Kotecha

Deven Mehta

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AADTRO0935]

ANNPS0265K

AKOPS7088N

AEZPK2016H

AAPPM2122C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228632

1324506

316899

450000

200000

2520037

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

228632

1324506

316899

450000

200000

2520037

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.1

241

1.07

13.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

228632

1324506

316899

450000

200000

2520037

Class eg:y

Total

228632

1324506

316899

450000

200000

2520037

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.23

7.1

1.7

241

1.07

13.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.1

241

1.07

13.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

228632

1324506

316899

450000

2320037

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Non-Resident Non-Resident Clearing Bodies

Category Trusts HUF Indian (NRI) Indian (NRI) Members Corporate

Bodies Corporate

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category | Category Category Category Category

Name of the Chem Logistics & Infra
Shareholders (I) Private Limited

PAN (II) AAGCC2710G

No. of the

Shareholders (I) ! 146 8 30 23 60 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30 421847 | 94906 179871 209142 6649570 4612500
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ |30 421847 | 94906 179871 209142 6649570 4612500
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 2.26 0.51 0.96 1.12 35.64 24.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 30 421847 | 94906 179871 209142 6649570 4612500

Class eg:y

Total 30 421847 | 94906 179871 209142 6649570 4612500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 226 051 0.96 1.12 35.64 24.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 226 051 0.96 1.12 35.64 24.72
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 1800000 1800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 30 421847 | 94906 179871 209142 6649570 4612500
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of

than 1 percentage

shareholding

shareholding

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Msd Corporate Advisors Ltd

Niftys Technologies Private
Limited

Master Capital Services Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCB2906K

AACCN2518B

AABCMI1406A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

268

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

716151

398191

230391

7555366

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

716151

398191

230391

7555366

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.84

1.23

40.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

716151

398191

230391

7555366

Class egty

Total

716151

398191

230391

7555366

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.84

2.13

1.23

40.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.84

1.23

40.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

23.82

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

716151

398191

230391

7555366
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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