General information about company								
Scrip code	532986							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE368I01016							
Name of the company	NIRAJ CEMENT STRUCTURALS LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV) held Receipts (V)+ (VI) [1957] (VIII) As	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)						
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37			
(B)	Public	3823	15414503			15414503	82.63	15414503		15414503	82.63			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3826	18655300			18655300	100	18655300		18655300	100			

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Stateme	ent holding of s	pecified	securit	ies		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				17.37			1324885	40.88	3240797
(B)	Public				82.63	1800000	11.68			13413501
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	1800000	9.65	1324885	7.1	16654298

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	3240797			3240797	17.37	3240797		3240797	17.37
В	Table III - Stateme	ole III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	200			200	0	200		200	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	200			200	0	200		200	0
(3)	Non-institutions	•		•	•					•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3520	2177747			2177747	11.67	2177747		2177747	11.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	34	5681190			5681190	30.45	5681190		5681190	30.45
(e)	Any Other (specify)	268	7555366			7555366	40.5	7555366		7555366	40.5
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3822	15414303			15414303	82.63	15414303		15414303	82.63
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3823	15414503			15414503	82.63	15414503		15414503	82.63
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	1		
Total (A+B+C2)		3826	18655300			18655300	100	18655300		18655300	100
Total (A+B+C)		3826	18655300			18655300	100	18655300		18655300	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of pledged of encumber	or otherwise	Number of	
Sr.				securities (as a percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pron	noter and P	romoter	Group	•		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				17.37			1324885	40.88	3240797	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				17.37			1324885	40.88	3240797	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				17.37			1324885	40.88	3240797	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the Pub	lic shareho	lder		•		
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0	0	0			200	
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0	0	0			200	
(3)	Non-institution	ons	•	•	•	•		•	•	
(a(i))				11.67	0	0			2176745	
(a(ii))				30.45	0	0			3681190	
(e)				40.5	1800000	23.82			7555366	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				82.63	1800000	11.68			13413301	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				82.63	1800000	11.68			13413501	
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholdin	g pattern of the Nor	n Promoter	- Non Pu	ıblic sharel	nolder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1800000	9.65			16654298	
Total (A+B+C)				100	1800000	9.65	1324885	7.1	16654298	
Disclosure of	notes on share	holding pattern	1					Textual Information(1)		

Text Block							
Textual Information()	*The Company had allotted 20,00,000 equity shares on 14th May, 2018 (by way of conversion of warrants into equity shares) to Mr. Deven Jitendra Mehta which were to be locked in for the period of 1 year from the last day of trading approval. The Company has obtained Listing approval for the said shares and submitted application for Corporate Action, however, the Depositories have not given Credit Confirmation and is under the process. Accordingly, the Trading Approval for the said shares is still pending. Considering the fact that the equity shares have not been credited to the beneficiay's account, these shares under consideration have been shown as "in physical form".						

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gulshan V Chopra	Vijaykumar Rajkumar Chopra	Asha Vijaykumar Chopra	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AABPC5068K	AABPC5074D	AABPC4214F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1940946	686551	613300	3240797					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1940946	686551	613300	3240797					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.4	3.68	3.29	17.37					
Number of Voting	r Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1940946	686551	613300	3240797					
Class eg:y									
Total	1940946	686551	613300	3240797					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.4	3.68	3.29	17.37					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.4	3.68	3.29	17.37					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
	pledged or otherwise en	1	T	1					
No. (a)	1320000	0	4885	1324885					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	68.01	0	0.8	40.88					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1940946	686551	613300	3240797					

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders	holding nomi	nal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dileep Kumar Singh	Dileep Kumar Singh	Mala Sinha	Nirmal Narendra Kotecha	Deven Mehta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADTR0935J	ANNPS0265K	AKOPS7088N	AEZPK2016H	AAPPM2122C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	228632	1324506	316899	450000	200000	2520037
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	228632	1324506	316899	450000	200000	2520037
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	7.1	1.7	2.41	1.07	13.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)	·	· 	·
Class eg: X	228632	1324506	316899	450000	200000	2520037
Class eg:y						
Total	228632	1324506	316899	450000	200000	2520037
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.23	7.1	1.7	2.41	1.07	13.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.23	7.1	1.7	2.41	1.07	13.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	228632	1324506	316899	450000	0	2320037
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			An	y Other (specify	')		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							Chem Logistics & Infra Private Limited
PAN (II)							AAGCC2710G
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	146	8	30	23	60	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30	421847	94906	179871	209142	6649570	4612500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30	421847	94906	179871	209142	6649570	4612500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.26	0.51	0.96	1.12	35.64	24.72
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX))			
Class eg: X	30	421847	94906	179871	209142	6649570	4612500
Class eg:y							
Total	30	421847	94906	179871	209142	6649570	4612500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	2.26	0.51	0.96	1.12	35.64	24.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	2.26	0.51	0.96	1.12	35.64	24.72
Number of Locked	`	·	Т	T			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	1800000	1800000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	27.07	39.02
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30	421847	94906	179871	209142	6649570	4612500

L	i	l	1	1	1	1	1			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Msd Corporate Advisors Ltd	Niftys Technologies Private Limited	Master Capital Services Ltd	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACCB2906K	AACCN2518B	AABCM1406A	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	268			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	716151	398191	230391	7555366			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	716151	398191	230391	7555366			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.84	2.13	1.23	40.49			
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	716151	398191	230391	7555366			
Class eg:y							
Total	716151	398191	230391	7555366			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.84	2.13	1.23	40.49			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.84	2.13	1.23	40.49			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	1800000			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	23.82			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	716151	398191	230391	7555366			

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							